PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:10 105°C ELECTROLYTIC PCB MOUNT
GENERAL PURPOSE CAPACITORS
CODE µF VOLT SIZE  COST
0.1RF100 0.10 100 5mm X 11mm $0.11
0.22RF100 0.22 100 5mm X 11mm $0.11
0.33RF100 0.33 100 5mm X 11mm $0.14
0.47RF63 0.47 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
0.47RF100 0.47 100 5mm X 11mm $0.14
0.47RF160 0.47 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.16
0.47RF200 0.47 200 6.3mm X 11mm $0.18
0.47RF250 0.47 250 6.3mm X11mm $0.20
0.47RF350 0.47 350 8mm X 11mm $0.25
0.47RF450 0.47 450 10mm X 13mm $0.30
0.68RF63 0.68 63 5mm X 12mm $0.11
0.68RF350 0.68 350 8mm X 12mm $0.30
0.68RF400 0.68 400 10mm X 13mm $0.33
1RF63 1 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
1RF100 1 100 5mm X 11mm $0.14
1RF160 1 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
1RF200 1 200 6.3mm X 11mm $0.22
1RF250 1 250 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25
1RF350 1 350 8mm X 11mm $0.29
1RF400 1 400 8mm X 11mm $0.30
1RF450 1 450 10mm X 13mm $0.33
2.2RF63 2.2 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
2.2RF100 2.2 100 5mm X 11mm $0.14
2.2RF160 2.2 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.18
2.2RF200 2.2 200 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
2.2RF250 2.2 250 6.3mm X 11mm $0.22
2.2RF350 2.2 350 8mm X 11mm $0.33
2.2RF400 2.2 400 10mm X 13mm $0.40
2.2RF450 2.2 450 10mm X 21mm $0.44
3.3RF63 3.3 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
3.3RF100 3.3 100 5mm X 11mm $0.12
3.3RF160 3.3 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.14
3.3RF200 3.3 200 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
3.3RF250 3.3 250 8mm X 11mm $0.40
3.3RF350 3.3 350 10mm X 13mm $0.42
3.3RF400 3.3 400 10mm X 13mm $0.44
3.3RF450 3.3 450 13mm X 21mm $0.50
4.7RF63 4.7 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
4.7RF100 4.7 100 5mm X 11mm $0.14
4.7RF160 4.7 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25
4.7RF200 4.7 200 8mm X 11mm $0.33
4.7RF250 4.7 250 8mm X 11mm $0.35
4.7RF350 4.7 350 10mm X 11mm $0.65
4.7RF400 4.7 400 10mm X 16mm $0.66
4.7RF450 4.7 450 13mm X 21mm $0.75
WE DISTRIBUTE AND RECOMMEND CAPACITORS MANUFACTURED BY
JAMICON, PHILIPS ETC.  THE ARE FIT FOR THOSE CONSUMER PRODUCTS
WHICH REQUIRE HIGH TEMPERATURE AND HIGH RELIABILITY.  SUITABLE
FOR CONSUMER ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT, TELECOMMUNICATION
EQUIPMENT AND GENERAL INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS NEEDING COMPONENT
LEVEL REPAIR.
GO COMPONENTS
Buy BULK
and $AVE!
CODE µF VOLT SIZE  COST
6.8RF25 6.8 25 5mm X 12mm $0.11
6.8RF50 6.8 50 5mm X 12mm $0.12
6.8RF63 6.8 63 5mm X 11mm $0.14
6.8RF100 6.8 100 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
6.8RF160 6.8 160 8mm X 11mm $0.40
6.8RF250 6.8 250 10mm X 16mm $0.45
6.8RF350 6.8 350 10mm X 16mm $0.66
6.8RF400 6.8 400 13mm X 21mm $0.70
10RF25 10 25 5mm X 11mm $0.10
10RF35 10 35 5mm X 11mm $0.11
10RF63 10 63 5mm X 11mm $0.12
10RF100 10 100 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
10RF160 10 160 8mm X 11mm $0.30
10RF200 10 200 10mm X 13mm $0.40
10RF250 10 250 10mm X 16mm $0.60
10RF350 10 350 10mm X 21mm $0.75
10RF400 10 400 13mm X 21mm $0.90
10RF450 10 450 16mm X 25mm $1.05
22RF16 22 16 5mm X 11mm $0.11
22RF25 22 25 5mm X 11mm $0.12
22RF35 22 35 5mm X 11mm $0.14
22RF63 22 63 5mm X 11mm $0.15
22RF100 22 100 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25
22RF160 22 160 10mm X 16mm $0.44
22RF200 22 200 10mm X 21mm $0.50
22RF250 22 250 13mm X 21mm $0.65
22RF350 22 350 13mm X 26mm $1.10
22RF400 22 400 13mm X 26mm $1.35
22RF450 22 450 16mm X 32mm $1.85
33RB10V (85°c) 33 10 5mm X 11mm $0.10
33RF25 33 25 5mm X 11mm $0.11
33RF35 33 35 5mm X 11mm $0.12
33RF63 33 63 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
33RF100 33 100 8mm X 11mm $0.35
33RF160 33 160 10mm X 21mm $0.70
33RF200 33 200 13mm X 21mm $0.75
33RF250 33 250 13mm X 21mm $0.95
33RF350 33 350 16mm X 25mm $1.50
33RF400 33 400 16mm X 32mm $1.75
33RF450 33 450 18mm X 35mm $2.25
47RF6.3 47 6.3 5mm X 11mm $0.10
47RF10 47 10 5mm X 11mm $0.11
47RF16 47 16 5mm X 11mm $0.12
47RF25 47 25 5mm X 11mm $0.14
47RF35 47 35 5mm X 11mm $0.20
47RF63 47 63 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25
47RF100 47 100 10mm X 13mm $0.35
47RF160 47 160 13mm X 21mm $1.05
47RF200 47 200 13mm X 21mm $1.10
47RF250 47 250 13mm X 26mm $1.35
47RF350 47 350 16mm X 35mm $1.75
47RF400 47 400 18mm X 35mm $2.50
47RF450 47 450 18mm X 43mm $2.75
PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:11 105°C ELECTROLYTIC PCB MOUNT
GENERAL PURPOSE CAPACITORS
CODE µF VOLT SIZE   COST
56RF63 56 63 10mm X 13mm $0.35
56RF400 56 400 22mm X 25mm $2.75
68RF16 68 16 8mm X 11mm $0.16
68RF25 68 25 8mm X 11mm $0.18
68RF63 68 63 10mm X 13mm $0.25
68RF100 68 100 13mm X 21mm $0.66
68RF160 68 160 16mm X 24mm $1.65
68RF200 68 200 13mm X 27mm $1.85
68RF250 68 250 16mm X 26mm $1.90
68RF350 68 350 20mm X 25mm $2.50
68RF400 68 400 22mm X 26mm $2.75
68RF450 68 450 10mm X 13mm $3.50
82RF10 82 10 10mm X 13mm $0.22
82RF400 82 400 25mm X 26mm $3.50
100RF10 100 10 5mm X 12mm $0.14
100RF16 100 16 5mm X 11mm $0.15
100RF25 100 25 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
100RF35 100 35 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25
100RF63 100 63 10mm X 13mm $0.30
100RF100 100 100 10mm X 21mm $0.50
100RF160 100 160 13mm X 26mm $1.50
100RF200 100 200 16mm X 25mm $1.75
100RF250 100 250 16mm X 32mm $2.05
100RF350 100 350 18mm X 42mm $3.25
100RF400 100 400 18mm X 43mm $3.75
100RF450 100 450 22mm X 40mm $4.75
120RF6.3 120 6.3 6mm X 7mm $0.25
120RF25 120 25 6.3mm X 11mm $0.33
120RF400 120 400 22mm X 46mm $4.75
150RF16 150 16 8mm X 11.5mm $0.55
150RF25 150 25 10mm X 12.5mm $0.66
150RF35 150 35 10mm X 12.5mm $0.77
150RF40 150 40 10mm X 20mm $0.99
150RF63 150 63 10mm X 20mm $1.10
150RF200 150 200 22mm X 32mm $3.50
150RF400 150 400 26mm X 42mm $5.50
220RF6.3 220 6.3 5mm X 11mm $0.20
220RF10 220 10 5mm X 11mm $0.22
220RF16 220 16 8mm X 11mm $0.25
220RF25 220 25 8mm X 11mm $0.30
220RF35 220 35 8mm X 11mm $0.35
220RF63 220 63 10mm X 16mm $0.40
220RF100 220 100 13mm X 26mm $0.90
220RF160 220 160 16mm X 35mm $2.50
220RF200 220 200 22mm X 46mm $3.50
220RF250 220 250 22mm X 46mm $4.10
220RF400 220 400 25mm X 52mm $4.75
220RF450 220 450 30mm X 40mm $6.50
270RF400 270 400 36mm X 31mm $14.50
330RF6.3 330 6.3 6.3mm X 11mm $0.16
330RF10 330 10 6.3mm X 11mm $0.18
330RF16 330 16 8mm X 11mm $0.20
330RF25 330 25 8mm X 11mm $0.30
330RF35 330 35 10mm X 13mm $0.40
330RF63 330 63 10mm X 21mm $0.60
330RF100 330 100 13mm X 26mm $1.05
330RF160 330 160 18mm X 42mm $3.50
330RF200 330 200 30mm X 30mm $3.75
330RF250 330 250 25mm X 36mm $4.50
330RF350 330 350 30mm X 41mm $9.35
330RF400 330 400 30mm X 50mm $6.75
330RF450 330 450 30mm X 51mm $17.40
390RF200 390 200 32mm X 25mm $8.50
GO COMPONENTS
Buy BULK
and $AVE!
CODE µF VOLT SIZE   COST
470RF6.3 470 6.3 6.3mm X 11mm $0.18
470RF10 470 10 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
470RF16 470 16 8mm X 11mm $0.30
470RF25 470 25 10mm X 13mm $0.40
470RF35 470 35 10mm X 16mm $0.45
470RF63 470 63 13mm X 21mm $0.75
470RF100 470 100 16mm X 25mm $1.50
470RF160 470 160 22mm X 40mm $3.50
470RF200 470 200 22mm X 40mm $4.75
470RF250 470 250 25mm X 41mm $9.25
470RF350 470 350 35mm x 45mm $11.00
470RF400 470 400 35mm X 49mm $22.00
470RF450 470 450 35mm X 51mm $27.50
560RF180 560 180 26mm X 31mm $9.90
560RF200 560 200 26mm X 49mm $10.95
560RF250 560 250 26mm X 46mm $11.95
680RF16 680 16 10mm X 21mm $0.35
680RF25 680 25 10mm X 21mm $0.71
680RF35 680 35 10mm X 21mm $0.72
680RF50 680 50 13mm X 41mm $0.73
680RF63 680 63 16mm X 33mm $0.75
680RF200 680 200 30mm X 42mm $4.75
820RF200 820 200 26mm X 45mm $12.95
820RF250 820 250 30mm X 52mm $14.95
1000RF6.3 1000 6.3 8mm X 11mm $0.20
1000RF10 1000 10 10mm X 13mm $0.30
1000RF16 1000 16 10mm X 16mm $0.45
1000RF25 1000 25 10mm X 21mm $0.60
1000RF35 1000 35 13mm X 21mm $0.85
1000RF50 1000 50 16mm X 26mm $1.10
1000RF63 1000 63 16mm X 25mm $1.35
1000RF100 1000 100 18mm X 42mm $2.75
1200RF16 1200 16 10mm X 22mm $1.10
1500RF16 1500 16 10mm X 20mm $1.55
1500RF25 1500 25 13mm X 20mm $1.55
1500RF35 1500 35 16mm X 26mm $2.20
1500RF50 1500 50 16mm X 31.5mm $3.30
2200RF10 2200 10 10mm X 21mm $0.50
2200RF16 2200 16 13mm X 21mm $0.75
2200RF25 2200 25 13mm X 26mm $0.90
2200RF35 2200 35 16mm X 25mm $1.35
2200RF50 2200 50 16mm X 35mm $2.20
2200RF63 2200 63 25mm X 45mm $2.25
3300RF6.3 3300 6.3 10mm X 25mm $0.64
3300RF10 3300 10 10mm X 20mm $0.65
3300RF16 3300 16 13mm X 26mm $0.95
3300RF25 3300 25 16mm X 25mm $1.35
3300RF35 3300 35 16mm X 35mm $1.75
3300RF50 3300 50 26mm X 31mm $3.50
3300RF63 3300 63 25mm X 52mm $3.75
4700RF16 4700 16 16mm X 25mm $1.50
4700RF25 4700 25 16mm X 32mm $2.15
4700RF35 4700 35 18mm X 35mm $3.10
4700RF50 4700 50 25mm X 42mm $5.10
4700RF63 4700 63 30mm X 52mm $5.15
6800RF16 6800 16 16mm X 33mm $1.85
6800RF25 6800 25 18mm X 35mm $2.50
6800RF35 6800 35 22mm X 46mm $3.75
6800RF50 6800 50 35mm X 31mm $5.50
6800RF63 6800 63 30mm X 52mm $5.75
10000RF16 10000 16 18mm X 42mm $2.50
10000RF25 10000 25 22mm X 49mm $3.05
10000RF35 10000 35 35mm X 42mm $8.80
10000RF63 10000 63 35mm X 62mm $6.50
10000RF100 10000 100 35mm X 72mm $12.75
15000RF25 15000 25 25mm X 45mm $  4.75
22000RF25 22000 25 30mm X 46mm $14.95
PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:12 105°C ELECTROLYTIC PCB MOUNT
LOW IMPEDANCE CAPACITORS
CODE µF VOLT SIZE  COST
1LI63 1 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
1LI100 1 100 5mm X 11mm $0.13
1LI450 1 450 10mm X 13mm $0.40
2.2LI63 2.2 63 5mm X 11mm $0.11
2.2LI100 2.2 100 5mm X 11mm $0.13
2.2LI450 2.2 450 10mm X 16mm $0.48
3.3LI63 3.3 63 5mm X 11mm $0.13
3.3LI100 3.3 100 5mm X 11mm $0.15
4.7LI63 4.7 63 5mm X 11mm $0.13
4.7LI100 4.7 100 5mm X 11mm $0.15
6.8LI35 6.8 35 5mm X 11mm $0.12
6.8LI63 6.8 63 5mm X 11mm $0.13
6.8LI100 6.8 100 5mm X 11mm $0.24
10LI25 10 25 5mm X 11mm $0.11
10LI35 10 35 5mm X 11mm $0.13
10LI50 10 50 5mm X 11mm $0.14
10LI63 10 63 5mm X 11mm $0.15
10LI100 10 100 6.3mm X 11mm $0.24
22LI16 22 16 5mm X 11mm $0.13
22LI25 22 25 5mm X 11mm $0.14
22LI35 22 35 5mm X 11mm $0.15
22LI50 22 50 6.3mm X 11mm $0.19
22LI63 22 63 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20
22LI100 22 100 8mm X 11mm $0.33
27LI50 27 50 5mm X 11mm $0.66
33LI16 33 16 5mm X 11mm $0.13
33LI25 33 25 5mm X 11mm $0.14
33LI35 33 35 5mm X 11mm $0.15
33LI50 33 50 6.3mm X 11mm $0.22
33LI63 33 63 8mm X 11mm $0.24
33LI100 33 100 10mm X 16mm $0.47
47LI16 47 16 5mm X 11mm $0.19
47LI25 47 25 5mm X 11mm $0.20
47LI35 47 35 5mm X 11mm $0.21
47LI50 47 50 6.3mm X 11mm $0.29
47LI63 47 63 8mm X 14mm $0.29
47LI100 47 100 10mm X 16mm $0.52
68LI25 68 25 8mm X 8mm $0.25
68LI35 68 35 6.3mm X 11mm $0.28
68LI50 68 50 8mm X 11mm $0.33
68LI63 68 63 10mm X 16mm $0.34
68LI100 68 100 10mm X 21mm $0.71
82LI35 82 35 6mm X 12mm $0.55
GO COMPONENTS
Buy BULK
and $AVE!
CODE µF VOLT SIZE  COST
100LI10 100 10 5mm X 12mm $0.19
100LI16 100 16 6.3mm X 11mm $0.30
100LI25 100 25 6.3mm X 11mm $0.24
100LI35 100 35 8mm X 11mm $0.28
100LI63 100 63 10mmX13mm $0.42
100LI100 100 100 13mmX21mm $0.85
120LI16 120 16 6mm X 11mm $0.35
120LI25 ` 120 25 6mm X 12mm $0.45
120LI50 120 50 8mm X 16mm $0.65
150LI10 150 10 5mm X 12mm $0.21
150LI16 150 16 6mm X 13mm $0.24
150LI35 150 35 8mm X 13mm $0.30
150LI50 150 50 10mm X 15mm $0.47
180LI25 180 25 8mm X 13mm $0.50
220LI16 220 16 8mm X 11mm $0.33
220LI25 220 25 8mm X 11mm $0.42
220LI35 220 35 10mm X 13mm $0.42
220LI50 220 50 10mm X 16mm $0.47
220LI63 220 63 10mm X 21mm $0.61
220LI100 220 100 16mm X 25mm $1.90
330LI16 330 16 10mm X 13mm $0.24
330LI25 330 25 10mm X 13mm $0.42
330LI35 330 35 16mm X 11mm $0.52
330LI50 330 50 13mm X 22mm $0.89
330LI63 330 63 13mm X 21mm $1.05
330LI100 330 100 16mm X 25mm $2.10
470LI10 470 10 7mm X 12mm $0.33
470LI16 470 16 10mm X 13mm $0.38
470LI25 470 25 10mm X 16mm $0.52
470LI35 470 35 10mm X 21mm $0.61
470LI50 470 50 12mm X 20mm $1.15
470LI63 470 63 13mm X 26mm $1.20
470LI100 470 100 16mm X 32mm $2.75
560LI25 560 25 10mm X 20mm $0.70
560LI35 560 35 10mm X 20mm $0.84
560LI50 560 50 13mm X 26mm $1.70
680LI10 680 10 8mm X 15mm $0.34
680LI16 680 16 10mm X 16mm $0.42
680LI25 680 25 10mm X 21mm $0.71
680LI35 680 35 12.5mm X 30mm $0.85
680LI50 680 50 12.5mm X 40mm $1.70
680LI63 680 63 15mm X 40mm $1.85
820LI16 820 16 13mm X 22mm $0.61
more on the next page...
WE DISTRIBUTE AND RECOMMEND CAPACITORS MANUFACTURED BY
JAMICON AND PHILIPS.  THE WGR (LI) SERIES IS FIT FOR THOSE
CONSUMER PRODUCTS WHICH REQUIRE HIGH TEMPERATURE, HIGH
RIPPLE CURRENT, LOW IMPEDANCE, LOW ESR, AND LONG LIFE
CHARACTERISTICS.  SUITABLE FOR OUTPUT OF SWITCH POWER SUPPLY
PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:13 105°C ELECTROLYTIC PCB MOUNT
LOW IMPEDANCE CAPACITORS
CODE µF VOLT SIZE   COST
1000LI6.3 1000 6.3 10mm X 12mm $0.45
1000LI10 1000 10 8mm X 16mm $0.47
1000LI16 1000 16 10mm X 21mm $0.61
1000LI25 1000 25 13mm X 21mm $0.85
1000LI35 1000 35 13mm X 26mm $1.05
1000LI50 1000 50 16mm X 25mm $1.85
1000LI63 1000 63 16mm X 32mm $2.10
1200LI10 1200 10 TBA $0.59
1200LI16 1200 16 TBA $0.74
1200LI35 1200 35 16mm X 22mm $1.50
1500LI6.3 1500 6.3 10mm X 20mm $0.60
1500LI10 1500 10 10mm X 23mm $0.60
1500LI16 1500 16 10mm X 27mm $0.75
1500LI25 1500 25 13mm X 26mm $1.20
1500LI35 1500 35 13mm X 36mm $1.55
1800LI16 1800 16 13mm X 21mm $1.65
1800LI25 1800 25 13mm X 31mm $TBA
GO COMPONENTS
Buy BULK
and $AVE!
CODE µF VOLT SIZE   COST
2200LI6.3 2200 6.3 10mm X 24mm $0.88
2200LI10 2200 10 10mm X 28mm $0.89
2200LI16 2200 16 13mm X 26mm $1.10
2200LI25 2200 25 16mm X 25mm $1.30
2200LI35 2200 35 16mm X 32mm $1.85
2200LI50 2200 50 18mm X 34mm $3.70
2700LI6.3 2700 6.3 10mm X 22mm $1.65
3300LI10 3300 10 13mm X 26mm $1.15
3300LI16 3300 16 16mm X 25mm $1.25
3300LI25 3300 25 16mm X 32mm $1.85
3300LI35 3300 35 16mm X 35mm $2.65
3900LI6.3 3900 6.3 13mm X 26mm $1.65
4700LI10 4700 10 16mm X 26mm $1.55
4700LI16 4700 16 16mm X 32mm $1.95
4700LI25 4700 25 18mm X 35mm $2.35
4700LI35 4700 35 18mm X 42mm $4.40
5600LI35 5600 35 TBA $5.50
CAP PACK 49:
THIS PACK CONTAINS A RANGE OF HIGH END COMMONLY USED CAPACITORS THAT WE HAVE SOLD THE
MOST OF ACCORDING TO OUR SALES FOR THE PAST 12 MONTHS.
105°C ELECTROLYTIC LARGE CASE PACK BEST SELLERS
CODE uF VOLT CASE SIZE REG TRADE
100RF400 100 400 18mm X 43mm $4.50  X 1PCS
150RF200 150 200 22mm X 32mm $4.00  X 1PCS
150RF400 150 400 26mm X 42mm $6.30  X 1PCS
220RF250 220 250 22mm X 46mm $5.90  X 1PCS
220RF400 220 400 25mm X 52mm $7.20  X 1PCS
470RF200 470 200 22mm X 40mm $5.40  X 2PCS
1000RF16 1000 16 10mm X 16mm $0.65  X 10PCS
1000RF25 1000 25 10mm X 21mm $0.90  X 2PCS
1000RF35 1000 35 13mm X 21mm $1.05  X 2PCS
1000RF63 1000 63 16mm X 25mm $1.70  X 2PCS
2200RF16 2200 16 13mm X 21mm $1.10  X 2PCS
2200RF25 2200 25 13mm X 26mm $1.40  X 2PCS
2200RF35 2200 35 16mm X 25mm $1.85  X 2PCS
3300RF25 3300 25 16mm X 25mm $1.70 X 2PCS
3300RF35 3300 35 16mm X 35mm $2.70 X 2PCS
REG PRICE: $  66.75
PACK PRICE: $  49.50
PACK CODE: CAP PACK49
IF BUYING SEPARATELY
CAP PACK 66: 105°C ELECTROLYTIC SMALL CASE PACK BEST SELLERS
WE HAVE MADE UP A PACK OF THE BEST 23 COMMONLY USED CAPS ACCORDING TO SALES OVER THE PAST
12 MONTHS.  THIS PACK HAS 10 OF EACH VALUE LISTED BELOW.  ALL CAPS ARE PACKED IN BAGS OF 10
CODE uF VOLT CASE SIZE REG TRADE
0.22RF100 0.22 100 5mm X 11mm $0.15 X 10PCS
0.47RF63 0.47 63 5mm X 11mm $0.15 X 10PCS
1RF63 1 63 5mm X 11mm $0.15 X 10PCS
1RF100 1 100 5mm X 11mm $0.15 X 10PCS
1RF160 1 160 6.3mm X 11mm $0.20 X 10PCS
1RF400 1 400 8mm X 11mm $0.35 X 10PCS
4.7RF63 4.7 63 5mm X 11mm $0.15 X 10PCS
10RF63 10 63 5mm X 11mm $0.20 X 10PCS
10RF100 10 100 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25 X 10PCS
10RF160 10 160 8mm X 11mm $0.40 X 10PCS
22RF63 22 63 5mm X 11mm $0.25 X 10PCS
47RF25 47 25 5mm X 11mm $0.20 X 10PCS
47RF63 47 63 6.3mm X 11mm $0.35 X 10PCS
47RF100 47 100 10mm X 13mm $0.55 X 10PCS
100RF25 100 25 6.3mm X 11mm $0.25 X 10PCS
100RF63 100 63 10mm X 13mm $0.40 X 10PCS
330RF16 330 16 8mm X 11mm $0.40 X 10PCS
330RF25 330 25 8mm X 11mm $0.45 X 10PCS
470RF25 470 25 10mm X 13mm $0.55  X 10PCS
470RF35 470 35 10mm X 16mm $0.65  X 10PCS
680RF25 680 25 10mm X 21mm $0.68 X 10PCS
1000RF25 1000 25 10mm X 21mm $0.90 X 10PCS
2200RF25 2200 25 13mm X 26mm $1.40 X 10PCS
REG PRICE: $  91.80
IF BUYING SEPARATELY
PACK PRICE: $  66.00
PACK CODE: CAP PACK66
Buy BULK
and $AVE!
Buy BULK
and $AVE!